

Court No. - 32

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 12370 of 2022

Petitioner :- Dinesh

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Pawan Giri

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan,J.

List has been revised.

No one has appeared on behalf of the petitioner to press this writ petition.

Sri M.N. Singh, Advocate has appeared on behalf of the respondent nos. 2 and 3.

List on 18.10.2022 showing the name of Sri M.N. Singh, Advocate as counsel for the respondent.

Order Date :- 14.9.2022

VMA